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2016-17 MYSORE DISTRICT VILLAGE ACCOUNTANT RECRUITMENT
ANNEXURE - 2
LIST OF CANDIDATES CONSIDERED FOR NEXT PROCESS

The below mentioned candidates have been considered for next process as they have submitted
the required Original documents on the dates 06-02-2018 or 07-02-2018

Eligiblein - Roster Varification
Category Reserva tion Date
1 2 3 ‘ 4 l s, 6 1 . 8 9
oL | | R I. . 4 R ' considered
1 235536 SANDESHAJE ENDUDHARAJC  [12/05/1979 GM = EX 06-02-2018  for Next
PR SR S S .y . Process
' ‘ Considered
2 226085 HADIMANI VEERESH H MAHESHAPPA 12/05/1997 ° GM R 06-02-2018 for Next
Process
Considered
3 221778 PRABHUKUMAR B BASAVARAJAPPA 11/12/1998 GM K 06-02-2018 for Next
~ Process
i Considered
' 15/06/1996 GM W 06-02-2018  for Next
~ Process
Considered
5 226464 SUPRITA MANTUR SUBHAS 22/08/1998 GM P 06-02-2018 for Next
~ Process
» Considered
6 214684 éDECHAMMA MM MONNAPPAM A i 17/05/1994 ! GM ; w 1 06-02-2018 ©  for Next
N - - ~ Process
; i | i Considered
SRVANIRAMESH  lRaMESHBABUMS | 16/09/1994| GM | O 06022018 for Nex:
{BABU ‘ : : ' . Process
o Considered
8 218516 BHAVANAR LOKARAJU R 07/03/1994 . GM (0] 06-02-2018 for Next
Process
Considered
9 225623 MEGHAKB BASAVARAJAPPA K 22/11/1998 GM R 06-02-2018 for Next
‘ ~ Process
Considered
10 229794 ASHA M JANNU x’:‘:JSNATHAJ 02/05/1996 GM w 06-02-2018 for Next
~ Process
‘ Considered
11 222790 MITHUNGOWDAMA ANAND KUMARM K  09/12/1998 GM R 06-02-2018 for Next
Process
‘ " Considered
12 215803 .MONICA NANDI VUJAY KUMARTC . 10/12/1998 GM w - 06-02-2018 for Next
i ' ’ ' ~ Process
_ _' Considered
13 215931 SHWETHAK SANNABASAPPA K 10/12/1998 . GM ' R 06-02-2018 for Next
: ~ Process
i i Considered
14 216817 HARSHITH B K KORAGAPPA B K 18/03/1989 ‘ GM EX 06-02-2018 for Next
Process
Considered
15 232677 NIDHISREEUT UMASHANKAR G 22/08/1995 GM w 06-02-2018 for Next
Process
KRISHNAMURTHY Considered

2 9 ANITHAKT W 06-02-2018
16 3004 H GOWDATB 26/01/1998 GM 6-02-20 f;ror;l:::

SIno Ref.No Cand. Name Father Name [o]0]:] Status

S PO ——

‘SATHYANARAYANA

2 P
4 218766 PRIYAS HETTY K <

7 228108

- - - - e




17
18
19
20
21

22

23 .

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

232543 PREETHIKA K 'KUNHANNA GOWDA - 08/01/1999  GM
1 S . x I r*
"236378 ‘MANUSS SHIVAKUMARAST | 15/01/1996  GM
S O
220255 CHANDANAK S SWAMY D 10/06/1998 ©  GM
232024 VEEKSHITHA R SHETTY ROHITH SHETTY 26/05/1998 GM
IMEGHA JAKKAPPA ‘

218694 ‘ AKKAPPA 6/03/1998 . M
8694\ ATAGH J 16/03/1998 G
225064 KOMALA K KUMAR 24/09/1997 GM
234320 'KUMARA M R . GOWRAMMA 1 18/07/1975:  GM
,,f ,,,,, — e ‘r - PR - ‘ P . ;

218831 |GEETHAM 'MAHADEVAPPAM G | 10/03/1997 |  GM
215459 RAJAMANI M P PUTTASWAMY 06/09/1996 .  GM
226628 LAVANYAGR RAMESH G K 20/01/1998 GM
217910 ‘SAHANASS 'SURESH J | 09/06/1997 GM
229233 LAKSHMI PUJARI ASHOK 01/06/1998 GM

TUKARAMAPPA
220626 MALLAPPA . 01/08/1972 .  GM
626 TERADAL | 01/08/19 ‘
|
'KENCHANAGOUDRA ‘ \
214640 'MANJAPPA | 15/12/1998 - M
14640 L MANTHAKUMARA | MAN K 5/12/1998 ; G
: S ,”,,i, :
227509 DEEPASHREE G M MAHADEVAIAHG B ' 16/02/1996  GM
214886 GANGADHAR VR RAMAKRISHNA G 15/10/1994 GM
222568 .AASIMA ZAHERA MEERBASARATH ALl 10/04/1998 -  GM
217251 SHIVAMURTHY § SHIVAMALLU 01/06/1996 GM
ASHWINI CHANNAPPA
236692 HANNAPPA 28/07/1 M
692 AT CHAN 8/07/1996 G
221820 'MONICAH M KOUSHIKURSGM  30/10/1994  GM
-l E— —_ ‘
225586 SHRUTHI'S SIDDALINGAIAH TR ' 03/01/1996  GM

" 06-02-2018

+

\
06-02-2018

it

v Considered

for Next
Process

A" Considered

for Next

~Process

W

EX

W

W

EX

W

W

+
'

06-02-2018

06-02-2018

06-02-2018

06-02-2018

: 06-02-2018

-

' 06-02-2018 .

| 06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018

T ;g-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018
06-02-2018

06-02-2018

" Considered

for Next
Process

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

. Considered

for Next
Process

v Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

. Considered

for Next
Process

. Considered )

Considered -

for Next
Process

" Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

| Considered
06-02-2018

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

. Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57

58

—— SN

226075 SANTOSHA M

216865 :DYAMAPPA

221053 VISHAL CHAVAN

233035 H MAHADEVASWAMY

MANJUNATH
216390
9 'RUDRAKSHI

PR N

219388 |ASHWINI

234276 CHAITHRAM

219221 AISHWARYAK S
234916 'BRUNDASHREE R

215138 CHAITHRA P

‘NAGESHAPPA
'KORAGAR

C s -

227925

221372 iRANJINIVAKDOTH
L
228266 AMBIKAH

221214 i5UBRAMANYA RM

236468 ‘GOUTHAMIGM

220573 KALPANA

230454 'HALLIRAYA SANDOORI
235665 'BHAGYALAKSHMI B N

235779 MANJUNATHAT

222335 VASANTHAKUMARA G

o

M PRABHAKARA 01/06/1998 ©  SC 07-02-2018
{Backlog)
PARASAPPA _ p
06/06/1996 = SC - -02-201
MYAGALAMANI /06/ 9965 . {Backlog) 07-02-2018
: : t
'VEERBHADRAPPA | 25/12/1998 sc 0 07-02-2018
HANUMAIAH 06/06/1975 SC EX 07-02-2018
ISANNATAMMAPPA | 03/07/1996 |  SC | R | 07-02-2018
] i
o e i — ; ~ ; Jr, R {
\BAKKAPPA |20/12/1996 = sC ! PH(H)  07-02-2018
H i ‘
e e ] - ; _____‘
MARADIRANGAIAH  30/05/1996 .  SC R 07-02-2018
SURESH 31/01/1997 sC 0 07-02-2018
'RAMESH J 131/01/1997  SC W 07-02-2018
PARASHURAM 12/12/1996 SC R 07-02-2018
BASAVANNEPPA  02/07/1971 .  SC  EX 07-02-2018
H |
] ! 1 i
'PRABHU NAIKA | 01/05/1997 oS w £ 07-02-2018
: | i :
! ! :
CHAREPPA HARIJANA ' 15/05/1997  SC w 07-02-2018
HANUMANTHAIAH 01/04/1997 SC R 07-02-2018
LATE MARINAYAKA | 05/04/1979 ST EX 07-02-2018
MUNIYAPPA T 10/05/1998 ST w 07-02-2018
TOTAPPA 105/06/1998 . CA ‘ w £ 07-02-2018
[LAXMAN 1 01/06/1998 |  CA | K ' 07-02-2018
1 | f ' ‘ :
'NARAYANA B R 109/10/1998  CA w 07-02-2018
THIMMARAYAPPA G 22/01/1997 2A 0 07-02-2018
'ANJINAPPA G 09/03/1997 24 R 07-02-2018

: Considered

for Next
Process

Considered ’

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

A Considered

for Next
Process.

- Considered

for Next
~ Process

' Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

" Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

~ Considered

for Next
Process

. Considered

for Next
Process

’ Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process

‘ Considered

for Next
Process

' Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

! Considered

for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process
Considered
for Next
Process

e

s —



N " Considered
59 220627 SAGAREPPA JAINAPUR SHILEPPA 10/06/1995 2A PH(H) 07-02-2018 - for Next

_ Process
Considered
60 218042 GIRIJASM MANJUNATHA S M 01/05/1997 2A : W 07-02-2018 for Next

.~ Process
: ‘ Considered

61 220392 |PAVITHRA /SUNDARAKULAL | 11/10/1997 1 2A | R 07-02:2018 | for Next

: Lo . P . Process

i | Considered

62 233045 |KUMARI CHAITHRA A 'V ANANDA MOOLYA | 13/04/1997 | 2A 5 o] 07-02-2018  for Next
: | e o S . Process

. Considered
63 222679 RASHMICR RAIUBM 14/05/1998 2A W 07-02-2018  for Next
~ Process

Considered
64 . 223187 THEJASWIPT THULASIDHARAN 1 10/12/1997 2A ! R 07-02-2018  for Next
3 ~ Process

Considered
65 232333 KSHWETHA PRABHU  RAMESH PRABHU 08/06/1998 2A i w , 07-02-2018 = for Next
~ Process

Considered
66 231925 PRIYANKA GADADI SHARANAPPA 01/06/1998 2A W 07-02-2018 for Next
_ Process

Considered
67 219190 ‘H M MANOJ i MANJUNATH ‘ 06/03/1998 | 2A R + 07-02-2018 for Next
' f ‘ ‘ _ Process

Considered
07-02-2018 ©  for Next

— e e J—

— —_— [ f S e e e e I —— J—

68 © 229795 |[SUNEEL M KABBERALLI }MANTESH ’ 02/01/1997 ‘ 2A | K
: . ! | o . Process

o . ' - o T 7 Considered
69 218655 SEEMA BANU ISMAIL PASHA 03/07/1997 2B W 07-02-2018 for Next
Process

Considered
70 221542 SYED SADDAM N SYED NOOR 07/06/1998 2B R 07-02-2018 for Next
_ Process

. ; Considered
71 233049 ‘SUSHMITHAT VAMANA GOWDAT  24/11/1997 3A W 07-02-2018 for Next
~ Process

Considered
72 231825 PRIYANKA C CHANNEGOWDA 02/12/1994 3A R 07-02-2018 for Next
- Process

Considered
73 | 219758 RAJESH ‘MANJU 124/12/1997 - 3A | K 07-02-2018 for Next
' ' ‘ _ Process

: : ‘ ‘ Considered
74 © 217003 !CHAITHRASM ‘VEERAIAH SM 01/06/1998 1 3B 3 R 1 07-02-2018 .  for Next
‘ o 7 _ Process

o o R T Considered
75 220292 KATAGI RAJESHWARI  HONNAPPA 24/06/1998 - 3B W 07-02-2018 for Next
~ Process

Considered
76 © 227390 KAVYASR RAJAPPAS M 20/05/1998 3B R 07-02-2018 for Next
. ~ Process

‘KRISHNABAI TUKARAM Considered

77 226616 TUKARAM 08/02/1998 3B P 07-02-2018 for Next
PHALAKE Process
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